SIZE
(cm)

151
154
157
160
163
158W
161W
166W

CAMBER

WILDLIFE

DESIGN SPECIALTY RESPONSE

DIRECTIONAL HYBRID

PARK
GROOMERS

MELLOW

MEDIUM
AGGRESSIVE

CONSTRUCTION FEATURES

Directional Hybrid Camber — Quadratic Sidecut — Sintered, Stone Ground Base
Performance™ Core — Slimewalls® — Single Impact Plates — Carbon Array 3™ — Topless Topsheet
Hybrid Glass — Roll-In Construction

WAIST WIDTH
(MM)

248
250
252
254
257
263
266
269

SIDECUT RADIUS

8.2
8.3
8.5
8.6
8.8
8.4
8.6
9.3

(M)

6.9
7.0
7.2
7.3
7.5
71
7.3
8.0

7.9
8.0
8.2
8.3
8.5
8.1
8.3
9.0

TIP & TAIL
WIDTH (MM)

293 /293
296 / 296
299/ 299
301/ 301
305 / 305
310/ 310
313/313
315/315

INSERT LOC.
BACK (MM)

-19
-19
-19
-19
-19
-19
-19
-19

REF. STANCE
(M)

533
559
559
559
559
559
559
584

RIDER WEIGHT
(LBS / KG)

100-180 / 45-82
125-205 / 57-93
130-210/ 59-95
140-220 / 64-100
160-220+ / 73-100+
150-220+ / 68-100+
160-220+ / 73-100+
170-220+ / 77-100+




